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External Support
Internal 
Support 

Business  
Relationship Manager Secondary Contact

Kevin Mulvehill Brad Latta Jenn Hardy Bethany Sapienza

Darryl Aube Ashlann Hurley Liz Warner Rhonda Lewis

George Ziozios Ashlann Hurley Kendra Woehl Missy Cobb

Blake Grant Brad Latta Courtney Boal Missy Cobb

Mark Mietus Joseph List Madalyn Davis Missy Cobb

Brian Lippillo Ben Thompson Bethany Sapienza Bethany Sapienza

Ernie Jones Ben Thompson Danielle Mestayer Missy Cobb

Tom Thayer Andrew Bower Jessie Schoonover Bethany Sapienza

David Kingsley Andrew Bower
Amanda Alires Bethany Sapienza

Emily Henington Missy Cobb

Rick Gallego Joseph List
 Kim Alexandre

Bethany Sapienza
 Ashley Berg



	 NAME	 EXT.		  E-MAIL 	 DIRECT PHONE

REGIONAL VICE PRESIDENTS
	 Darryl Aube				   darryl.aube@amsfsg.com	 203.343.6156
	 Rick Gallego				   rick.gallego@amsfsg.com	 626.241.5000
	 Blake Grant				   blake.grant@amsfsg.com	 770.354.5312
	 Ernie Jones				   ernie.jones@amsfsg.com	 810.875.0262
	 David Kingsley				   david.kingsley@amsfsg.com	 858.442.2050
	 Brian Lippillo				   brian.lippillo@amsfsg.com	 330.717.4153
	 Mark Mietus				   mark.mietus@amsfsg.com	 847.650.8371
	 Kevin Mulvehill				   kevin.mulvehill@amsfsg.com	 774.545.0243
	 Tom Thayer				   tom.thayer@amsfsg.com	 515.321.6778
	 George Ziozios				   george.ziozios@amsfsg.com	 704.621.6996
REGIONAL WHOLESALER
	 Brad Latta, Regional Wholesaler Director	 36		 brad.latta@amsfsg.com	 954.228.9036
	 Andrew Bower	 47		 andrew.bower@amsfsg.com 	 717.568.2298
	 Ashlann Hurley	 25		 ashlann.hurley@amsfsg.com 	 980.290.6925
	 Joseph List	 51		 joseph.list@amsfsg.com	 859.898.7950
	 Ben Thompson	 49		 ben.thompson@amsfsg.com	 859.365.0832

BUSINESS RELATIONSHIP MANAGERS
	 Rhonda Lewis, VP Operations/Business Relationship Manager	 12		 rhonda.lewis@amsfsg.com	 225.456.2828
	 Heather “Missy” Cobb, Sr. Business Relationship Manager	 16		 missy.cobb@amsfsg.com	 225.456.2832
	 Bethany Sapienza, Sr. Business Relationship Manager	 26		 bethany.sapienza@amsfsg.com	 225.456.2834
	 Kim Alexandre	 41		 kim.alexandre@amsfsg.com	 414.867.4383
	 Amanda Alires	 46		 amanda.alires@amsfsg.com	 385.855.2061
	 Courtney Boal	 50		 courtney.boal@amsfsg.com	 515.644.7032
	 Ashley Berg	 44		 ashley.berg@amsfsg.com	 717.833.4923
	 Madalyn “Maddy” Davis	 21		 madalyn.davis@amsfsg.com	 225.456.2837
	 Jenn Hardy	 31		 jenn.hardy@amsfsg.com	 770.648.2786
	 Emily Henington	 34		 emily.henington@amsfsg.com	 385.855.1086
	 Danielle Mestayer	 30		 danielle.mestayer@amsfsg.com	 225.508.7115
	 Jessie Schoonover	 42		 jessie.schoonover@amsfsg.com	 717.674.9810	
	 James “Jim” Pitchford	 24		 jim.pitchford@amsfsg.com	 225.456.2840	
	 Liz Warner	 33		 liz.warner@amsfsg.com	 515.228.6108
	 Kendra Woehl	 45		 kendra.woehl@amsfsg.com	 717.750.2900	
SALES
	 Andreas Ziozios, Sales Desk Manager	 48		 andreas.ziozios@amsfsg.com	 704.275.1992 
	 Kyle Ciotti, Internal Sales Associate	 54		 kyle.ciotti@amsfsg.com	 502.908.4855
	 Jeff Dennis, Internal Sales Associate	 32		 jeff.dennis@amsfsg.com	 737.787.2628
	 Blair Edrington, Internal Sales Associate	 23		 blair.edrington@amsfsg.com	 225.456.2839
	 Tanya Ford, Internal Sales Associate	 52		 tanya.ford@amsfsg.com	 681.839.7003
	 Kim Kline, Internal Sales Associate	 55		 kim.kline@amsfsg.com 	 330.729.5460
	 Matthew Tarter, Internal Sales Associate	 53		 matthew.tarter@amsfsg.com	 513.438.5222
	 Seth Thompson, Internal Sales Associate	 56		 seth.thompson@amsfsg.com	 859.800.0560

Contact and Support Information 
800.448.4510


